
Sunday, November 14
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist., 9.30 p.m.a

i ZB 1070ad m.6. Oam. Music for Early Risers7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
Summary of Election Results7.30 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
8.10 Review of Election Results
8.45 Brass Band Parade: Lloyd Thorne9.15 The Friendly Road Children’s Chuir
10. O Duets for Voice and Piano
10.30 Summary of Election Results
Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Sunday Star: Charlie Kunz
12. O Listeners’ Requests12.30 p.m Dominion Weather Forecast
Summary of Election Results
2. 0 3DB Variety Stage2.30 For the Pianist
3. 0 Negro Artists on Reoord3.30 Symphonic Portraits4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast‘ From Our Head Office LibraryPrince of Peace
6. 0 Diggers’ session: Rod Talbot6.45 Children’s Feature: SovereignLadies

EVENING PROGRAMME
15 Tango Time
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers7.0 Metropolitan Opera Auditions ofthe Air (VOA)7.39 Musicland (VOA)8. 0 Paul Temple eae

the Gilbert Case
)(first episode) 4.30 First Rehearsal (BSC)0 Radio Theatre Guest Hour

9.35 Sunday Showcase: Conversation
1
1

Piece1.0 Sunday Proms2.0 Close down
cities ~~

2b ee rareg
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.416 Summary of Election Results
7.40 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.10 Review of Election Results
9.30 The Services Session (Colin Mc-
Kay)
10, O For Your Contemplation
10.30 Summary of Election Results
10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie In-
gram)
11. 0 Bands on Parade
11.30 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
12.30 p.m. Summary of Election Results
2. 9 Radio Matinee
4.30 Prince of Peace
5.30 Winnie the Pooh (BBC) (last
broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 9 From Our Overseas Library
7. 0 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of
the Air {VOA)
7.30° Musicland (VOA)
8. Q@ Paul Temple and the Gilbert Case

(BBC)
8.30 First Rehearsal (BBC)
9. 0 Masters of Melody (BBC)
"s Sunday Showoase: Conversationece
11. @ Music for the End of the Day12. 0 Close down
~

3ZB iwme.6. Qa.m. Sunday Serenade
7. 9 Junior Request Session
7.15 Summary of Election Results
8.10 Review of Election Results
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9.18 Rotunda Roundabout (Bill Craven)10.0 Treasury of Music
10.30 Summary of Election Results11. 0 From Our World Programme Ser-
11.30 World of Sport (Roy Wesney)
12. O Listeners’ Requésts
12.30 p.m. Summary of Election Results
2. 0 Radio Matinee: Microgroove Manner
0 Late Afternoon Concert
0 Prince of Peace
0 For the Children: Winnie the Pooh

(BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music at Twilight
6.15 Mood Music
6.30 Studio Presentation
7. 0 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of theAir (VOA)
7.80 Musicland (VOA)
8. 0 Paul dees + the Gilbert Case
8.30 First Rehearsal (BBC)9. 0 Masters ‘asc Vivian Ellis
we Sunday Showcase: ConversationeCe
11. @ Music in Lighter Vein
11.506 Meditation
12. 0 Close down

47B 1040ee a m.
6. Oa.m. Sunday Morning Programme7.15 Weather Forecast
Summary of Election Results
7.45 Sacred Half~Hour8.10 Review of Election Results8.15 Breakfast Session
9. O Around the Bandstands (Fiugel)9.30 Junior Choristers

:9.45 Services’ Session (Sergeant10.15 Musical Treasures
10.30 Summary of Election Results
Sport and Sportsmen (Brian Russ)11. 0 Reserved
11.30 Variety from Long-Playing Library12. 0 Otago Request Session12.30 p.m. Summary of Election Results2.0 Radio Matinee, featuring the LatestOverseas Material
4.15 Youthful Harmony (Studio)4.30 Prince of Peace
5. 0 Reserved
5.30 Jennifer in London (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Microgroove Musio7. 0 Metropolitan Opera Auditions of theAir (VOA)
7.30 Musicland (VOA)8. 0 The Broad Highway, by JeffreyFarnol (NZBS)8.30 First Rehearsal (BBC)9. 0 Masters of Melody (BBC)-_ Sunday Showcase: Conversationiece11. 0 Starlight Serenade12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.8. Oam. Junior Request session8.10 Review of Election Results9.0 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)9.30 Bandstand :

10. O Singing Stars: Jo Stafford10.15 The Orchestras of Harry Davidsonand Ray Martin10.30 Summary of Election Results10.45 Favourite Pop Pianists1055 We Wii! Remember Them11. 5 Stars of Variety11.30 Princess Aurora Ballet Music(Tohaikovski). Ballet Theatre Orchestraconducted by Joseph Levine12. 0 Request session12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecastand Summary of Election Results2.0 Journey in Melody: Lew Williamsand his Concert Orchestra2.10 Rhythm Parade2.30 Recent Releases3. 0 Passing Pageant of Her Majesty’sTheatre (part 3) (BBC). 0 Melodies in Microgrooves4.30 Pioneering Hardships: Talk by Sin-clair Bradfield
— Radio Revellers0 Recent Releases5.15 Orean Interlude: Jackie Brown andLew White
5. For the Children: Jennifer inLondon (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Talk on Spring Clean Your CityCampaion, by F. Cox6.15 Kathryn Williams (soprano)(Studio6.30 Frank Chacksfield and his Orches-
6.45 Paul Nero (violin)7. 0 Moetronolitan Opera Auditions of theAir (VOA)7.30 Musicland (VOA)8. 0 The Broad Hichway (NZBS)8.30 Take It "sac (first broadcast)9. 0 Masters of M-lndy: Haydn Wood

BBC)939 Reverie :

9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. KennethBell of the Conoregational Church10. 0 Listen to These: Recent Recordingsfon the Musio Connoisseur10.30 Close down

The final "roadenst of "Winnie thePooh," a BBC production, mayheard from 2ZB at 5.30 this afternoon.
Ed Ed *

At 6.15 this evening, a recital will
be given by Kathryn Williams (so-
prano) from the studios of 2ZA,
Palmerston North.

ENVERDAIM

Wonderfulnewsformotherg
A nel raincoat era begins. Kiddies' Rainsters make
historywiththemiraclefabricENVERDAIM miracle
because(1)itisweather-proofbutnot steamy (2)itis
warm totouch(3)itisvirtuallyodourless(4)ithangssofily,and
doesnotstiffenwithage(5)itcostsless. Youwouldn'twant toput
YouTkiddiesinanything lessthanmiraculousEVERDAIM
nowwouldyou? Ifyoucant rememberENVERDAIM, just
rememberthatnow,morethan evet, itmustbe0Rainstero

Zainstel
3.2


